Tracon UDEN TA.1010 2 As Vrachtwagen Aanhangwagen
Schuifzeil, WP-SX-96

ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Nummernschild

Marke

Typ

Baujahr

Konstruktion

WP-SX-96

Tracon

UDEN TA.1010 2 As Vrachtwagen
Aanhangwagen Schuifzeil, WP-SX-

96
2005

Schiebeplanen

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Datum der Erstzulassung

TUV-Ablaufdatum
Gewicht

Nutzlast
Bruttogewicht
Lange

Breite

Hohe

ZUBEHOR

17-01-2005
23-11-2024
5.720 kg
14.280 kg
20.000 kg
1.050 cm
255cm
385cm

BESCHREIBUNG

» Reserverad

Schaden: keines

Koelenhofstraat 2, 4004 JR Tiel
Tel.: +31 344 63 10 98

Email: info@jvdaanhangwagens.nl




